

IN THE COURT OF DISTRICT JUDGE, JHARGRAM

MONEY EXECUTION- 12/2024

(C.I.S REGD. NO- 12/2024)

PRESENT: KALLOL CHATTOPADHYAY
DISTRICT JUDGE, JHARGRAM.
J.O. CODE- WB00641

Sundaram Finance Ltd.
Vs
Mr Susanta Mandal & 1 other.

Order No 01 dated 19.11.2024

This is an application for execution of money under Section 151 order 21 rule 11 of CPC, arising out of Arbitration Case No. SSP/SF-MCCI/237 of 2022 in Contract No: Q025700328.

Certified copy of award filed by the petitioner.

Register it as Money Execution case.

Requisite put in.

Fix : **16.12.2024** for Scrutiny and verification report.

District Judge,
Jhargram