

**Money Execution -12/2024**  
**(Reg. No-12/2024)**  
**CNR. NO. WBWM-06-001428-2024**

**Present : Chinmay Chattopadhyay-II**  
**Ld. District Judge, Jhargram (I/C)**  
*J.O Code – WB 00695*

Order No. 02  
Date- 16.12.2024

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for appearance and verification report.

Issue notice at once.

Fix-**17.02.2025** for appearance and S/R.

District Judge (I/C)  
Jhargram

District Judge, (I/C)  
Jhargram