

Money Execution -12/2024 (Reg. No-12/2024)

CNR. NO. WBWM-06-001428-2024

Present: Sri Kallol Chattopadhyay, (JO Code: WB00641), Sessions Judge, Jhargram

Order No.03

17.02.2025

1. Today is fixed for appearance and S/R
2. Received S/R in respect of respondent no. 1 & 2.
3. Ld. Advocate representing the petitioner files his hazira.
4. O.P. No.1 namely Susanta Mandal appears this day. O.P. No. 1 files one application with fresh vokatnama praying for time on the ground stated therein.
5. Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.
- 6. Fixing 02.04.2025 for appearance and filing W/O by O.P.-1.**

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/

District Judge Jhargram

Sd/

District Judge, Jhargram