

Money Execution -12/2024 (Reg. No-12/2024)

CNR. NO. WBWM-06-001428-2024

Present: Sri Utpal Misra, (JO Code: WB00659), District Judge, Jhargram, I/C

Order No.04

02.04.2025

- 1. Regular P.O. has been transferred.**
2. Today is fixed for appearance and filing W/O.
3. Petitioner takes no step.
4. O.P. No.1 namely Susanta Mandal appears this day. O.P. No. 1 files one application praying for time on the ground stated therein which is considered.
- 5. Fixing 06.06.2025 for appearance and filing W/O by O.P.-1.**

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/

Sd/

District Judge Jhargram

District Judge, Jhargram