

Money Execution 12 of 2024

Order No. 08

29.08.2025

Today is fixed for report and further order/s.

No report is received from mediator. Hence, the instant case is adjourned for this day.

Fix 24.09.2025 for report of mediator and further order/s.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/

District Judge, Jhargram

Sd/

District Judge Jhargram