

Money Execution -12/2024 (Reg. No-12/2024)

CNR. NO. WBWM-06-001428-2024

Present: Sri Sarajit Mazumder, (JO Code: WB00646), District Judge, Jhargram

Order No.12  
19.12.2025

1. Today is fixed for filing requisites.
2. Decree-holder is represented through their Ld. Advocate and on their behalf lawyers hazira is filed.
3. On call Ld. Advocate for the decree-holder is present in the court. Heard the Ld. Advocate for the decree-holder who submits for another chance for filing requisites.
4. Perused the case record. Considered. Decree holder to put requisite on the next date fixed positively i/d necessary order will be passed.
5. Hence, it is adjourned for this day fixing 15.01.2026 for filing requisites at last chance.

*Dictated & Corrected by me,*

*Sd/*

District Judge Jhargram

*Sd/*

District Judge, Jhargram