

Money Execution -12/2024 (Reg. No-12/2024)

CNR. NO. WBWM-06-001428-2024

Present: Sri Sarajit Mazumder, (JO Code: WB00646), District Judge, Jhargram

Order No.13
15.01.2026

1. Today is fixed for filing requisites.
2. No steps taken by or on behalf of Decree-holder. Requisite is not also filed.
3. Pursuant to the resolution of not to pass adverse, taken by the Jhargram Pleaders' Bar Association dated 15.01.2026, instant case is adjourned for ends of justice. Decree holder to put requisite on the next date fixed positively i/d necessary order will be passed.
4. Fixing 16.02.2026 for filing requisites at last chance i/d necessary order.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/

District Judge Jhargram

Sd/

District Judge, Jhargram